
Instrumental/Vocal lessons at All Saints   2022-23

The following instrumental lessons are currently offered at All

Saints:

Violin

Piano

Drum kit

Flute

Clarinet

Saxophone

Acoustic

guitar/ukulele

Electric guitar

Voice/singing

Cornet

Trumpet

Trombone

Oboe

Please contact the appropriate instrumental teacher directly using the email addresses

given below. If your child plays an instrument not listed above, please contact Mr R

Mann at the address below to arrange provision.

Please note on lower site pupils are on a rota basis to avoid missing the same subject

each week where possible. On Upper site teachers do their very best to teach in

lunchtimes or before/after school to avoid pupils missing lessons.

If you have any general enquiries please do not hesitate to contact Mr Mann (Director

of Performing Arts and Head of Music) r.mann@allsaints.york.sch.uk

⮚ For Piano/Violin lessons Charlotte Trueman charlotte.trueman@live.com

⮚ For Drum (kit) lessons Andy Jennings andy@yorkdrumteacher.co.uk

⮚ For Acoustic Guitar/Ukulele Andy Normandale anormandale@live.co.uk

⮚ For Electric guitar lessons Richard Mann r.mann@allsaints.york.sch.uk

⮚ For Brass lessons Connor McLean connormcleantrumpet@gmail.com

⮚ For Singing John Croyle jmcroyle56@gmail.com

⮚ For Singing Amy Walker amy.walker@alumni.york.ac.uk

⮚ For Woodwind Rosie Lynch rosielynch1@gmail.com

✔ All visiting music staff have enhanced DBS status
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